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Price
0.2915 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

IT0003497176

(2] 0.14% (0.00)

ITO003497176
TITR

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

5,616 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

0.2906 EUR (33,801)
0.291 EUR (1,500)
0.2905 EUR

0.2915 EUR

0.2905 EUR

0.2911 EUR

12,500
3,643.00
2

12,000
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date
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2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=29487014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0003497176-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0003497176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003497176&ID_NOTATION=90332732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003497176&ID_NOTATION=90332732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e9129144458dceedcae6f2db50c93d2de122c4266e69dbedf173ff7b9375d56&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e179a4cdebdd38e0&time=1729441205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78e896dd7f029594aaaedc433ae6b3ef32d39a89c5aaa040c88d78f7fc08b1a9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=068fc9b25c62e362f&time=1729441205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81f01d341436ce109166f3343bb59f5a5b24f51c0644c231dabc658bd3d6ccfc&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=add9d36a4123277ae&time=1729441205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05218e78ddaadb534b7f634dd8afb1d6e472727d7da08a672675df3bb5e36cb4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f9a678a1e3861e79&time=1729441205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1fcf43fd4262a96c947abd0a04178bfa8053d844c29904a3b3955234e642b5d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b16ffcd69c805b157&time=1729441205&tool=RSC

TELECOM ITALIA SPA DI RISP

Details

2024/10/18 20:12:59

Price

0.2915 EUR

Difference (] 0.14% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN ITO003497176
Symbol TITR
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,616 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2906 EUR (33,801)
Ask (Ask size) 0.291 EUR (1,500)
Open 0.2905 EUR
High 0.2915 EUR
Low 0.2905 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.2911 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 12,500
Trading volume 3,643.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 12,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +29.44% +7.17% -15.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +0.02 -0.05
Beta 0.63 0.61 1.01
Volatility 33.21 44.25 52.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.2880 EUR (37,535
0.2849 EUR (94,876
0.2664 EUR (59,181
0.2641 EUR (154,709
0.3048 EUR (2024/01/08
0.2141 EUR (2024/03/11
0.3110 EUR (2023/12/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.2141 EUR (2024/03/11)

All listings for TELECOM ITALIA SPA DI RISP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 0.2911 EUR 0.00 2
10/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 0.29EUR  0.00 4
10/18
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 0.2912 EUR 0.00 1
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25 0.2884 EUR 0.00 11
10/18
Munich 2024/ 08:05 0.2907 EUR 0.00 2
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=90332732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7798935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477929562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881614
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34206668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211714170
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/12

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:30

08:11

16:42

20:12

17:44

19:31

08:06

0.2914 EUR

0.2907 EUR

0.2779 USD

0.2915 EUR

0.2911 EUR

0.2886 EUR

0.2907 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.90

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7790875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7770458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342469172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12363100

TELECOM ITALIA SPA DI RISP

Company profile

Company Logo

==TIM

GRUPPO TIM

Contact Details
TELECOM ITALIA SPA

Corso d'ltalia, 41 - 00198 Rome

Telefon: +39-06-36881
Fax: +39-06-3688-2609

E-mail: investor_relations@telecomitalia.it

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Telecom ltalia SpA engages in the provision of telecommunication and Internet services,
digital contents, and cloud services. It operates through the following business segments:
Domestic, Brazil, and Other Operations. The Domestic segment includes operations in Italy
for voice and data services on fixed and mobile networks for retail and wholesale customers,
the international wholesale through Telecom Italia Sparkle, and products and services for
information technology through the Olivetti group. The Brazil segment includes mobile and
fixed telecommunications operations in Brazil. The Other Operations segment includes
financial companies and other minor companies not strictly related to the core business. The

company was founded in 1994 and is headquartered in Rome, Italy.

Members of Management Board

Pietro Labriola
A. M. Griselli

A. Michelini
Adrian Calaza
Agostino Nuzzolo
Alberta Figari
Andrea Rossini
Claudio Giovanni
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E. Romano
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E. Schiavo
Giovanni Moglia
M. E. Danese
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Member of Executive
Committee
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alberta Figari

Anna Doro

Domitilla Benigni

Federico Ferro-
Luzzi

Giovanni Gorno
Tempini

Paola Camagni
Paola Giannotti
de Ponti

Stefano Siragusa

Umberto Paolucci

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor_relations@telecomitalia.it
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0003497176-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0003497176
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